

P

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9510 OF 2010

NITENDRA GUPTA (D) THR.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay,permission to file additional documents

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9511 of 2010

Date: 22/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Agrawal ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)
|Court Master

|