

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9510/2010

NITENDRA GUPTA (D) THR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA GUPTA & ORS.
(with appln. (s) for directions)
WITH
C.A. No. 9511/2010

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Alok Kr. Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
Respondent-in-person, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters fall under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar