

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s).9511/2010

MEENA SENGUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATINDERA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Application for early hearing and office report)

Date: 05/10/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

Mr. N. Gupta,
In-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2015.10.06

17:52:14 IST

Reason: