

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No.8/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).9510/2010

NITENDRA GUPTA (D) THR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA GUPTA & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.1

In-person

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Ms. Gauri Neo Rampal,Adv.
Mr. Rudra Kahlon,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Verma,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. K. Datta,Adv.
For Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The main Matter to be notified on 26th October,
2016, before an appropriate Bench.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SARITA PUROHIT
Date: 2016.07.06
13:48:56 IST
Reason: