

DIITEM NO.30

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9510/2010

NITENDRA GUPTA (D) THR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION TO FILE DOCUMENTS
AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

C.A. No. 9511/2010

Office Report)

Date : 10/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.S. Chadda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Alok K. Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Chandra Ganesh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind Nayar, Adv.

Ms. Nanda Devi Deka, Adv.

Mr. Kapish Seth, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Virendra Gupta,

Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard leaned counsel for the parties in part.

List the matters on 12.01.2017 for further hearing as
part-heard.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER